
25 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200

Metres
03/04/14Scale:1:2500This map is reproduced from/based upon Ordnance Survey material with the permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationary Office

© Crown copyright and/or database right, 2013. All rights reserved. Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings 100024225.

MC/14/0101 Mid Kent College Site Horsted Centre Maidstone Road Chatham

© Medway Council, 2013

M
oat

Shelter

257a

30

6

2

1

12

253
a 253

a

7

3

10

PR
IM

RO
SE

CLOSE

HORSTED WA

PRIMROSE

CLOSE

WAY

115.2m

5

58
0

411

36

8

58
4

12

14

259

57
2W

O
PS

LE
C

LO
S

E

BE
D

W
IN

Stone

114.6m

M
oat

Fort Horsted
Fort

Moat

Horsted

Fort Horsted

Higher and Further Education

Tanks

Mid Kent College of

Moat

Stone

Sto

Drawbridge

D
W

Stone

Tank

108.2m

112.2m

119.5m

58
8

of Higher and Further
Mid Kent College

Education

Rochester Airport

El Sub Sta

2

El
Su

b 
St

a

HORSTED

C
IT

Y
 W

A
Y

MARCONI WAY

M
AI

DS
TO

NE
 R

O
AD

H
O

R
ST

ED
 W

AY

TCB

115.9m 115.8m

116.0m

116.1m

Mid Kent College

Further Education
of Higher and

Stone

117.8m

N

S

W E


